ol | 123
Par 4143

1

Ruuwe Schvede | 03/24/19 11:01

Keijo Alatalo

Kalev Kalm

Reimo Kivine

Priit Kudre

03/24/19 13:11
03/24/19 11:01
03/24/19 13:11
03/24/19 11:01
03/24/19 13:11
03/24/19 11:01
03/24/19 13:11
03/24/19 11:01
03/24/19 13:11
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3
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4
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4
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+8
+14
+4
+15
+2
+19
+11
+21
+24
+44

67
132
63
133
61
137
70
139
83
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

111203041567 891011 ]12]13 14 ]15]16 17 18 |Tot JRE
Par 4 4,334, 333|343 3 33|33 ,4|3/ 59

5143/34/39|35/3.7/33|35/35/39/42| 4 32|44 42 29 5 |44 703

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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